Excelsior Scholarship Recipients

Sector College Name Grand Total
CUNY Community Colleges CUNY BRONX CC 165
CUNY HOSTOS CC 103
CUNY KINGSBOROUGH CC 340
CUNY LAGUARDIA CC 494
CUNY MANHATTAN CC 772
CUNY QUEENSBOROUGH CC 535
STELLA & CHARLES GUTTMAN CC 84
CUNY Community Colleges Total 2,493
CUNY Senior Colleges CUNY BARUCH COLLEGE 715
CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE 773
CUNY CITY COLLEGE 860
CUNY COL STATEN ISLAND 753
CUNY GRAD SCH UNDERGRAD PROG 14
CUNY HERBERT H LEHMAN COLLEGE 433
CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE 1,197
CUNY JOHN JAY COLLEGE 902
CUNY MEDGER EVERS COLLEGE 248
CUNY NYC COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 819
CUNY QUEENS COLLEGE 774
CUNY YORK COLLEGE 381
CUNY Senior Colleges Total 7,869
SUNY Community Colleges ADIRONDACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE 303
BROOME COMMUNITY COLLEGE 505
CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 151
CLINTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE 72
COLUMBIA-GREENE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 58
CORNING COMMUNITY COLLEGE 222
DUTCHESS COMMUNITY COLLEGE 306
ERIE COMMUNITY COLL - ALL CAMPUS 477
FASHION INST TECH-LOWER DIVISION 470
FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE 404
FULTON MONTGOMERY COMM COLLEGE 135
GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 236
HERKIMER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 185
HUDSON VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 614
JAMESTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE 188
JEFFERSON COMMUNITY COLLEGE 246
MOHAWK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 305
MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 793
NASSAU COMMUNITY COLLEGE 606
NIAGARA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 346




SUNY Community Colleges Total

SUNY State Operated

SUNY State Operated Total

Grand Total

NORTH COUNTRY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ONONDAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ROCKLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SCHENECTADY COUNTY COMM COLLEGE
SUFFOLK COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SULLIVAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE
TOMPKINS CORTLAND COMM COLLEGE
ULSTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
WESTCHESTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
FASHION INST TECH UPPER DIVISION

ALFRED UNIVERSITY
CORNELL UNIV STATUTORY COLLEGES
MORRISVILLE STATE COLLEGE

SUC BROCKPORT (UNDERGRAD)

SUC BUFFALO

SUC CORTLAND (UNDERGRAD)

SUC EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE

SUC ENV SCI&FORESTRY

SUC FREDONIA

SUC GENESEO

SUC NEW PALTZ

SUC ONEONTA

SUC OSWEGO (UNDERGRAD)

SUC POTSDAM

SUC PURCHASE

SUNY ALBANY (UNDERGRAD)

SUNY BINGHAMTON

SUNY BUFFALO

SUNY COBLESKILL

SUNY COLLEGE AT OLD WESTBURY (UG)
SUNY COLLEGE OF TECH AT ALFRED
SUNY COLLEGE OF TECH AT CANTON
SUNY COLLEGE OF TECH AT DELHI
SUNY COLLEGE OF TECH FARMINGDALE
SUNY DOWNSTATE MEDICAL CENTER
SUNY MARITIME COLLEGE

SUNY PLATTSBURGH

SUNY POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE

SUNY STONY BROOK

SUNY UPSTATE MEDICAL UNIV

33
691
314
271
181
878

90
175
125
304

92

9,776

76
543
1,195
1,164
998
95
140
899
830
944
979
1,237
502
537
2,665
1,900
3,451
532
503
818
409
658
616

100
654
248
2,430
25,143

45,281




