Excelsior Scholarship Recipients

Sector	College Name	Grand Total
CUNY Community Colleges	CUNY BRONX CC	165
	CUNY HOSTOS CC	103
	CUNY KINGSBOROUGH CC	340
	CUNY LAGUARDIA CC	494
	CUNY MANHATTAN CC	772
	CUNY QUEENSBOROUGH CC	535
	STELLA & CHARLES GUTTMAN CC	84
CUNY Community Colleges Total		2,493
CUNY Senior Colleges	CUNY BARUCH COLLEGE	715
	CUNY BROOKLYN COLLEGE	773
	CUNY CITY COLLEGE	860
	CUNY COL STATEN ISLAND	753
	CUNY GRAD SCH UNDERGRAD PROG	14
	CUNY HERBERT H LEHMAN COLLEGE	433
	CUNY HUNTER COLLEGE	1,197
	CUNY JOHN JAY COLLEGE	902
	CUNY MEDGER EVERS COLLEGE	248
	CUNY NYC COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	819
	CUNY QUEENS COLLEGE	774
	CUNY YORK COLLEGE	381
CUNY Senior Colleges Total		7,869
SUNY Community Colleges	ADIRONDACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE	303
	BROOME COMMUNITY COLLEGE	505
	CAYUGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	151
	CLINTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE	72
	COLUMBIA-GREENE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	58
	CORNING COMMUNITY COLLEGE	222
	DUTCHESS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	306
	ERIE COMMUNITY COLL - ALL CAMPUS	477
	FASHION INST TECH-LOWER DIVISION	470
	FINGER LAKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE	404
	FULTON MONTGOMERY COMM COLLEGE	135
	GENESEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	236
	HERKIMER COMMUNITY COLLEGE	185
	HUDSON VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE	614
	JAMESTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE	188
	JEFFERSON COMMUNITY COLLEGE	246
	MOHAWK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE	305
	MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	793
	NASSAU COMMUNITY COLLEGE	606
	NIAGARA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	346

	NORTH COUNTRY COMMUNITY COLLEGE	33
	ONONDAGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	691
	ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE	314
	ROCKLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE	271
	SCHENECTADY COUNTY COMM COLLEGE	181
	SUFFOLK COMMUNITY COLLEGE	878
	SULLIVAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE	90 175
	TOMPKINS CORTLAND COMM COLLEGE ULSTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE	175 125
	WESTCHESTER COMMUNITY COLLEGE	304
	FASHION INST TECH UPPER DIVISION	92
SUNY Community Colleges Total	PASHION INSTITECTION DIVISION	9, 776
SLINV State Operated	ALERED UNIVERSITY	0
SUNY State Operated	CORNELL UNIVERSITY CORNELL UNIVERSITY	9 76
	MORRISVILLE STATE COLLEGE	76 543
	SUC BROCKPORT (UNDERGRAD)	1,195
	SUC BUFFALO	1,195
	SUC CORTLAND (UNDERGRAD)	998
	SUC EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE	95
	SUC ENV SCI&FORESTRY	140
	SUC FREDONIA	899
	SUC GENESEO	830
	SUC NEW PALTZ	944
	SUC ONEONTA	979
	SUC OSWEGO (UNDERGRAD)	1,237
	SUC POTSDAM	502
	SUC PURCHASE	537
	SUNY ALBANY (UNDERGRAD)	2,665
	SUNY BINGHAMTON	1,900
	SUNY BUFFALO	3,451
	SUNY COBLESKILL	532
	SUNY COLLEGE AT OLD WESTBURY (UG)	503
	SUNY COLLEGE OF TECH AT ALFRED	818
	SUNY COLLEGE OF TECH AT CANTON	409
	SUNY COLLEGE OF TECH AT DELHI	658
	SUNY COLLEGE OF TECH FARMINGDALE	616
	SUNY DOWNSTATE MEDICAL CENTER	3
	SUNY MARITIME COLLEGE	100
	SUNY PLATTSBURGH	654
	SUNY POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE	248
	SUNY STONY BROOK	2,430
	SUNY UPSTATE MEDICAL UNIV	8
SUNY State Operated Total		25,143
Grand Total		45,281